
ESC # Name Address City Zip Telephone Fax E-Mail
1   Christina Salas   1900 W. Schunior   Edinburg 78541-2234   (956) 984-6243   (956) 984-6249 csalas@esc1.net 
2   Bill Stein   209 N. Water St.   Corpus Christi 78401-2599   (361) 561-8613   (361) 561-8455 bill.stein@esc2.net 
3   Geriann Neuman   1905 Leary Lane   Victoria 77901-2899   (361) 573-0731   (361) 576-4804 gneuman@esc3.net
4   Debra Chenault   7145 W. Tidwell Rd.   Houston 77092-2096   (713) 744-6581   (713) 744-2731 dchenault@esc4.net
5   Melinda Barnett   3545 Hwy 96 Bypass   Silsbee 77656   (409) 923-5443   (409) 923-5474 melinda@esc5.net
6   David Rosser   3332 Montgomery Rd.   Huntsville 77340-6499   (936) 435-8352   (936) 295-1447 drosser@esc6.net 
6   Gary Yancey   3332 Montgomery Rd.   Huntsville 77340-6499   (936) 435-8226   (936) 295-1447 gyancey@esc6.net
7   Kenneth Lamartiniere   1909 N. Longview   Kilgore 75662-6827   (903) 988-6904   (903) 988-6965 klamartiniere@esc7.net
8   Sharon Derrick   PO Box 1894   Mt. Pleasant 75456-1894   (903) 575-2725   (903) 575-2712 sderrick@reg8.net
8   Staci Hinton   PO Box 1894   Mt. Pleasant 75456-1894   (903) 575-2725   (903) 575-2712 shinton@reg8.net
9   Michael D. Chapman   301 Loop 11   Wichita Falls 76306-3706   (940) 322-6928   (940) 767-3836 michael.chapman@esc9.net
10   Chris Skipper   PO Box 831300   Richardson 75083-1300   (972) 348-1334   (972) 348-1335 chris.skipper@region10.org
11   Dan Belcher   3001 North Freeway   Fort Worth 76106-6596   (817) 740-7754   (817) 740-3622 dbelcher@esc11.net
12   Christine Holecek   2101 W. Loop 340   Waco 76702-3409   (254) 297-1212   (254) 666-0823 cholecek@esc12.net
12   Betty Penney (part-time)   2101 W. Loop 340   Waco 76702-3409   (254) 662-3840   (254) 666-0823 bpenney@robinsonisd.k12.tx.us
13   Miya Brevard   5701 Springdale Rd.   Austin 78723-3675   (512) 919-5204   (512) 919-5320 miya.brevard@esc13.txed.net 
13   Traci Donovan   5701 Springdale Rd.   Austin 78723-3675   (512) 919-5434   (512) 919-5320 traci.donovan@esc13.txed.net 
13   Rachel Behnke   5701 Springdale Rd.   Austin 78723-3675   (512) 919-5342   (512) 919-5320 rachel.behnke@esc13.txed.net 
14   Larry Bills   1850 Highway 351   Abilene 79601-4750   (325) 675-8669   (325) 675-8659 lbills@esc14.net 
15   Traci Terrill   PO Box 5199   San Angelo 76902-5199   (325) 658-6571   (325) 655-4823 traci.terrill@netxv.net
16   Mindy White   5800 Bell Street   Amarillo 79109-6230   (806) 677-5145   (806) 677-5001 mindy.white@esc16.net
17   Marilyn Stone   1111 W. Loop 289   Lubbock 79416-5029   (806) 281-5831   (806) 799-7953 mstone@esc17.net
18   Jamye Swinford   PO Box 60580   Midland 79711-0580   (432) 561-4350   (432) 561-4370 jswinfor@esc18.net
19   VACANT   PO Box 971127   El Paso 79997-1127   (915) 780-1919   (915) 780-6537 N/A
20    Ruthie Pe'Vey Kneupper   1314 Hines Ave.   San Antonio 78208-1899   (210) 370-5424   (210) 370-5754 ruthie.kneupper@esc20.net

TCN   Teresa "Terry" Brock   225 College Park Dr.   Weatherford 76086-54699    (817) 598-6348   (817) 598-6210 tbrock@wc.edu 

HSTW   Steve Frank   5701 Springdale Rd.   Austin 78723-3675   (512) 919-5221   (512) 919-5320 steve.frank@esc13.txed.net

TEA   Karen Batchelor 1701 N. Congress Austin 78701-1494 (512) 463-9581 (512) 463-8057 karen.batchelor@tea.state.tx.us 
TEA   Esther Camacho 1701 N. Congress Austin 78701-1494 (512) 463-9581 (512) 463-8057 yolanda.camacho@tea.state.tx.us
TEA   Lucy Ybarra 1701 N. Congress Austin 78701-1494 (512) 463-9581 (512) 463-8057 lucy.ybarra@tea.state.tx.us  

  TEA   Diane Salazar 1701 N. Congress Austin 78701-1494 (512) 463-9581 (512) 463-8057 diane.salazar@tea.state.tx.us 
TEA   Kathleen Park 1701 N. Congress Austin 78701-1494 (512) 463-9581 (512) 463-8057 kathleen.park@tea.state.tx.us      
TEA   John Ellis 1701 N. Congress Austin 78701-1494 (512) 463-9581 (512) 463-8057 john.ellis@tea.state.tx.us 
TEA   Ron Whitson 1701 N. Congress Austin 78701-1494 (512) 463-9581 (512) 463-8057 ron.whitson@tea.state.tx.us 
TEA Cindy Gruner, Funding 1701 N. Congress Austin 78701-1494 (512) 463-8525 (512) 463-7915 cindy.gruner@tea.state.tx.us 
TEA Rebecca Patterson, Funding 1701 N. Congress Austin 78701-1494 (512) 463-8525 (512) 463-7915 rebecca.patterson@tea.state.tx.us
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